www.brightonmitre.co.uk

CYCLING CLUB
O

1894 - 2017
PRESIDENT - FRANK BLAKE

10" Annual Flat 10 Miles Time Trial — Sunday 28" May 2017
Course G10/97

16" Annual Hilly 10 Miles Time Trial — Sunday 28™ May 2017
Course GS/995

Event Secretary: Robin Johnson 7 Gorselands, Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9TT
Email: mr_rjohnson@outlook.com
Tel: 01403 783368

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

RESULTS

Sunday 28th May 2017 Course G10/97

MEDIUM GEAR (72") "10"

Fastest Overall  1st Pete Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 23:23 £20 + Champagne, value £25
2nd Richard Hutt Harp RC 24:10 £12 + Wine, value £5.
3rd Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 25:51 £7 + 2 soft drinks, value £5.
4th Mike Marchant Southdown Velo 26:15 Wine, value £5.

HUB GEAR (TIN CAN) "10"
Fastest Overall  1st David Eccles Redmon CC 28:35 £5 + Wine, value £5.

ROAD BIKES (no tri-bars) "10"

Fastest Overall  1st Steve Dennis East Grinstead CC 22:36 £10 + Wine, value £5.
2nd lain Duncan Crawley Whs. 24:36 Wine, value £5.
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Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial — 28t May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

LADIES/JUNIOR "10"

1st Lady 1st
2nd Lady 2nd

3rd Lady 3rd

TANDEM "10"

THE FLAT (BLING) "10"

Fastest Overall  1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Veteran aged 40-44
Veteran aged 45-49
Veteran aged 50-54
Veteran aged 55-59
Veteran aged 60-64
Veteran aged 65-69
Veteran aged 70-74

Fastest Team of 3

2nd Team of 3

Ruth Summerford
Angela Carpenter

Sarah Phelps

Jon Frost

David Eccles

Mark Smith
Pete Tadros

Nick Dwyer
Tom Pritchard

Howard Shaw

Mark Smith
Pete Tadros
Nick Dwyer
David Churchill
Mike Boyce
Don Parker
Paul Valks

Howard Shaw
lain Brogden

David Clements

Mark Smith
Stu Nisbett

Alan Yule

Eastbourne Rovers CC
A3crg

Crawley Wheelers

Redmon CC
Redmon CC

Crawley Whs.

In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT

Lewes Wanderers CC
Hampshire RC

Eastbourne Rovers CC

Crawley Whs.

In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT

Lewes Wanderers CC
Bigfoot CC

A3crg

Brighton Mitre CC

Lewes Wanderers CC

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC

Total Team Time

Crawley Wheelers
Crawley Wheelers
Crawley Wheelers

Total Team Time

www.brightonmitre.co.uk

23:18
23:40

25:05

23:42

20:46
20:50

20:59
21:11
21:42

20:46
20:50
20:59
23:11
25:13
24:28
28:08

21:42

21:51

22:36

1:06:09

20:46
23:00
23:22

1:07:08

£10 + Wine, value £5.
£5 + Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.

£25 + Champagne, value £25.
£15 + Wine, value £5.

£10 + Wine, value £5.
£5 + Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.

£10 + Wine, value £5.
£10 + Wine, value £5.

£10 + Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5.
Wine, value £5.

Wine, value £5



Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial - Sunday 28™ May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

VERY GRATEFUL THANKS TO:

Timekeeper (start) Peter Delve Horsham Cycling
Timekeeper (finish) Jane Lade Eastbourne Rovers CC
Pusher Off Rob Fuller Brighton Mitre CC
Recorder Graham Lade Eastbourne Rovers CC
Marshals — Ray Smith, Rhiannon Davies + Jay Chisnall Brighton Mitre CC + VTTA (Sy/Sx)
Catering Alan Tilbury + Alison Lewis Brighton Mitre CC
Sunday 28th May 2017 Overall Result

MEDIUM GEAR (72") 10

1 Pete Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 23:23
2 Richard Hutt Harp RC 24:10
3 Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 25:51
4 Mike Marchant Southdown Velo 26:15
5 Paget Cohen Lewes Wanderers CC 27:09
6 Mark Emsley Team ASL 27:23
7 Jon Frost Redmon CC 27:28
8 Gary Holder Horsham Cycling 28:22
9 Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC 29:52
10 Alan Tilbury Brighton Mitre CC 32:41
11 Richard Hoskin Redmon CC 38:40
HUB GEAR 10

1 David Eccles Redmon CC 28.35
2 Richard Hoskin Redmon CC 40.21
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Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial — 28t May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

LADIES 10

1
2
3
4

5
6

7

Ruth
Angela
Sarah
Tamar
Helen
Wendy
Charlotte

Katerina

Summerford
Carpenter
Phelps
Vanderhaas
Webb
Harman
Matthews

Avramides

ROAD BIKES 10 (NO TRI BARS)

A W N

TANDEM 10

Steve
lain
Jay
Michael

Gina

Dennis
Duncan
Chisnall
Valks

McGeever

Eccles

Frost

Eastbourne Rovers CC
A3crg

Crawley Wheelers
Lewes Wanderers CC
Sussex Nomads CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Brighton Mitre CC

East Grinstead CC
Crawley Whs.

VTTA (Sy/Sx)

Lewes Wanderers CC

Lewes Wanderers CC

Redmon CC
Redmon CC
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23:18
23:40
25:05
25:07
26:23
28:55
30:28

22:36
24:36
24:51
25:29
27:31

23:42



Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial - Sunday 28™ May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

BLING 10

1 Mark Smith Crawley Whs. 00:20:46
2 Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 00:20:50
3 Nick Dwyer Lewes Wanderers CC 00:20:59
4 Tom Pritchard Hampshire RC 00:21:11
5 Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:21:42
6 lain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:21:51
7 Conor Clancy Brighton Excelsior CC 00:21:56
8 Christian Yates East Grinstead CC 00:22:17
9 Neil Crowther Worthing Excelsior CC 00:22:26
10  John Marinko Brighton Mitre CC 00:22:34
11  David Clements Worthing Excelsior CC 00:22:36
12 Dan Helyer Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:22:39
13 Tom Houghton Brighton Excelsior CC 00:22:45
14  Adrian Blacker Norwood Paragon CC 00:22:52
15 Stu Nisbett Crawley Whs. 00:23:00
16  David Churchill Bigfoot CC 00:23:11
17  Colin Toppin Brighton Excelsior CC 00:23:21
18 Alan Yule Crawley Whs. 00:23:22
19  Matthew Sumpter In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 00:23:25
20 Jon Fry Horsham Cycling 00:23:45
21 Richard Hutt Harp RC 00:23:49
22 Michael Valks Lewes Wanderers CC 00:24:02
23  Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 00:24:02
24 Jez Parsons Brighton Excelsior CC 00:24:27
25 Donald Parker Brighton Mitre CC 00:24:28
26  Bruce English Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:24:42
27  Alan Dainty Sussex Nomads CC 00:24:50
28  Mike Boyce A3crg 00:25:13
29 Ade Fadero Sussex Nomads CC 00:25:15
30 Paul Townsley Worthing Excelsior CC 00:25:32
31  Alan Robinson Central Sussex CC 00:25:46
32  Jamie Smith Brighton Mitre CC 00:25:52
33  Peter Davies Brighton Mitre CC 00:26:04
34 Lee McGeever Brighton Excelsior CC 00:26:18
35 Clive Jackson Central Sussex CC 00:27:50
36 Paul Valks Lewes Wanderers CC 00:28:08
37 Alan Tilbury Brighton Mitre CC 00:29:30

James Stone Brighton Excelsior CC DNS(A)

Peter Barling Lewes Wanderers CC DNS(A)

Jez Shotter Brighton Excelsior CC DNS(A)

James Horan South Downs Bikes DNS(A)
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Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial - Sunday 28™ May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

Fastest Overall  1st Mark Smith Crawley Whs. 24:11 £20 + Champagne,
value £25..
2nd Mark Emsley Team ASL 24:12 £12 + Wine, value £5.
3rd Pete Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 24:23 £7 + Wine, value £5.
4th Howard Smith Eastbourne Rovers CC 25:02 Wine, value £5.
5th lain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC 26:05 Bucks Fizz, value £2
Fastest Lady Sarah Phelps Crawley Whs. COURSE RECORD  29:58 Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 40-44 Mark Smith Crawley Wheelers 24:11 Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 45-49 Pete Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 24:23 Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 50-54 John Marinko Brighton Mitre CC 27:37 Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 55-59 David Churchill Bigfoot CC 27:07 Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 60-64 (none) Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 65-70 Don Parker Brighton Mitre CC 30:39 Wine, value £5.
Fastest Team of 3 Mark Smith Crawley Wheelers 24:11 £10 + Wine, value £5.
lain Duncan Crawley Wheelers 28:25 £10 + Wine, value £5.
Stu Nisbett Crawley Wheelers 28:29 £10 + Wine, value £5.
Total Team Time 1:22:13
2nd Team of 3 John Marinko Brighton Mitre CC 27:37 Wine, value £5.
Jamie Smith Brighton Mitre CC 30:37 Wine, value £5.
Don Parker Brighton Mitre CC 30:39 Wine, value £5.
Total Team Time 1:28:53
VERY GRATEFUL THANKS TO:
Timekeeper (start) Peter Delve Horsham Cycling
Timekeeper (finish) Mick Irons Worthing Excelsior CC
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Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial - Sunday 28™ May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

Overall Result

HILLY 10

1 Mark Smith Crawley Wheelers 00:24:11
2 Mark Emsley Team ASL 00:24:12
3 Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 00:24:23
4 Howard Shaw Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:25:02
5 lain Brogden Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:26:05
6 David Churchill Bigfoot CC 00:27:07
7 Cameron Cragg Lewes Wanderers CC 00:27:28
8 John Marinko Brighton Mitre CC 00:27:37
9 lain Duncan Crawley Whs. 00:28:25
10 Stu Nisbett Crawley Whs. 00:28:29
11 Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT 00:29:02
12 lan Newbold Worthing Excelsior CC 00:29:05
13= Alan Yule Crawley Whs. 00:29:33
13= Richard Hutt Harp RC 00:29:33
15 Sarah Phelps Crawley Whs. 00:29:58
16 Jamie Smith Brighton Mitre CC 00:30:37
17 Donald Parker Brighton Mitre CC 00:30:39
18 Paget Cohen Lewes Wanderers CC 00:30:46
19 Robin Johnson Brighton Mitre CC 00:33:46
Jez Shotter Brighton Excelsior CC D.N.S.(A)
James Stone Brighton Excelsior CC D.N.S.(A)

Katerina Avramides Brighton Mitre CC D.N.S.
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