www.brightonmitre.co.uk





1894 - 2017 PRESIDENT - FRANK BLAKE

10th Annual Flat 10 Miles Time Trial – Sunday 28th May 2017

Course G10/97

16th Annual Hilly 10 Miles Time Trial – Sunday 28th May 2017

Course GS/995

Event Secretary: Robin Johnson 7 Gorselands, Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9TT

Email: mr_rjohnson@outlook.com

Tel: 01403 783368

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

RESULTS

Sunday 28th May 2017 Course G10/97

Prize Winners	Pos	Rider	Club	Time	Prize
MEDIUM GEAR (72") "1	0"				
Fastest Overall	1st 2nd	Pete Tadros Richard Hutt	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT Harp RC	23:23 24:10	£20 + Champagne, value £25 £12 + Wine, value £5.
	3rd	Theo Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	25:51	£7 + 2 soft drinks, value £5.
	4th	Mike Marchant	Southdown Velo	26:15	Wine, value £5.
HUB GEAR (TIN CAN) " Fastest Overall	1 10" 1st	David Eccles	Redmon CC	28:35	£5 + Wine, value £5.
ROAD BIKES (no tri-ba Fastest Overall	rs) "10" 1st 2nd	Steve Dennis Iain Duncan	East Grinstead CC Crawley Whs.	22:36 24:36	£10 + Wine, value £5. Wine, value £5.

Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial – 28th May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

L	_Α	١D	ΙE	S	IJ	U	N	Ю	R	"1	0	"

1st Lady	1st	Ruth Summerford	Eastbourne Rovers CC	23:18	£10 + Wine, value £5.
2nd Lady	2nd	Angela Carpenter	A3crg	23:40	£5 + Wine, value £5.
3rd Lady	3rd	Sarah Phelps	Crawley Wheelers	25:05	Wine, value £5.

TANDEM "10"

Jon Frost	Redmon CC	23:42	Wine, value £5.
David Eccles	Redmon CC		Wine, value £5.

THE FLAT (BLING) "10"

Fastest Overall	1st	Mark Smith	Crawley Whs.	20:46	£25 + Champagne, value £25.
	2nd	Pete Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	20:50	£15 + Wine, value £5.
	3rd	Nick Dwyer	Lewes Wanderers CC	20:59	£10 + Wine, value £5.
	4th	Tom Pritchard	Hampshire RC	21:11	£5 + Wine, value £5.
	5th	Howard Shaw	Eastbourne Rovers CC	21:42	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 40-44		Mark Smith	Crawley Whs.	20:46	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 45-49		Pete Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	20:50	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 50-54		Nick Dwyer	Lewes Wanderers CC	20:59	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 55-59		David Churchill	Bigfoot CC	23:11	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 60-64		Mike Boyce	A3crg	25:13	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 65-69		Don Parker	Brighton Mitre CC	24:28	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 70-74		Paul Valks	Lewes Wanderers CC	28:08 Wine, value £5.	
Fastest Team of 3		Howard Shaw	Eastbourne Rovers CC	21:42	£10 + Wine, value £5.
		lain Brogden	Eastbourne Rovers CC	21:51	£10 + Wine, value £5.
		David Clements	Eastbourne Rovers CC	22:36	£10 + Wine, value £5.
			Total Team Time	1:06:09	
2nd Team of 3		Mark Smith	Crawley Wheelers	20:46	Wine, value £5.
		Stu Nisbett	Crawley Wheelers	23:00	Wine, value £5.
		Alan Yule	Crawley Wheelers	23:22	Wine, value £5
			Total Team Time	1:07:08	

Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial - Sunday 28th May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

VERY GRATEFUL THANKS TO:

Timekeeper (start) Peter Delve Horsham Cycling

Timekeeper (finish) Jane Lade Eastbourne Rovers CC

Pusher Off Rob Fuller Brighton Mitre CC

Recorder Graham Lade Eastbourne Rovers CC

Marshals – Ray Smith, Rhiannon Davies + Jay Chisnall Brighton Mitre CC + VTTA (Sy/Sx)

Catering Alan Tilbury + Alison Lewis Brighton Mitre CC

Sunday 28th May 2017

Overall Result

Pos	Rider		Club	Time
MEDIUM (GEAR (72") 10			
1	Pete	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	23:23
2	Richard	Hutt	Harp RC	24:10
3	Theo	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	25:51
4	Mike	Marchant	Southdown Velo	26:15
5	Paget	Cohen	Lewes Wanderers CC	27:09
6	Mark	Emsley	Team ASL	27:23
7	Jon	Frost	Redmon CC	27:28
8 9	Gary Robin	Holder Johnson	Horsham Cycling Brighton Mitre CC	28:22 29:52
10	Alan	Tilbury	Brighton Mitre CC	32:41
11	Richard	Hoskin	Redmon CC	38:40
HUB GEA	R 10			
1	David	Eccles	Redmon CC	28.35
2	Richard	Hoskin	Redmon CC	40.21

Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial – 28th May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials

Pos	Rider		Club	Time
LADIES 10				
1	Ruth	Summerford	Eastbourne Rovers CC	23:18
2	Angela	Carpenter	A3crg	23:40
3	Sarah	Phelps	Crawley Wheelers	25:05
4	Tamar	Vanderhaas	Lewes Wanderers CC	25:07
5	Helen	Webb	Sussex Nomads CC	26:23
6	Wendy	Harman	Brighton Mitre CC	28:55
7	Charlotte	Matthews	Brighton Mitre CC	30:28
	Katerina	Avramides	Brighton Mitre CC	DNS

Pos	Rider		Club	Time
ROAD BIKE	S 10 (NO TRI BA	RS)		
1	Steve	Dennis	East Grinstead CC	22:36
2	lain	Duncan	Crawley Whs.	24:36
3	Jay	Chisnall	VTTA (Sy/Sx)	24:51
4	Michael	Valks	Lewes Wanderers CC	25:29
5	Gina	McGeever	Lewes Wanderers CC	27:31

Pos	Rider		Club	Time
TANDEM 10				
1	David	Eccles	Redmon CC	23:42
	Jon	Frost	Redmon CC	

Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial – Sunday 28th May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of **Cycling Time Trials** under their rules and regulations

POS.	Rider		Club	Time
BLING	G 10			
1	Mark	Smith	Crawley Whs.	00:20:46
2	Peter	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	00:20:50
3	Nick	Dwyer	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:20:59
4	Tom	Pritchard	Hampshire RC	00:21:11
5	Howard	Shaw	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:21:42
6	lain	Brogden	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:21:51
7	Conor	Clancy	Brighton Excelsior CC	00:21:56
8	Christian	Yates	East Grinstead CC	00:22:17
9	Neil	Crowther	Worthing Excelsior CC	00:22:26
10	John	Marinko	Brighton Mitre CC	00:22:34
11	David	Clements	Worthing Excelsior CC	00:22:36
12	Dan	Helyer	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:22:39
13	Tom	Houghton	Brighton Excelsior CC	00:22:45
14	Adrian	Blacker	Norwood Paragon CC	00:22:52
15	Stu	Nisbett	Crawley Whs.	00:23:00
16	David	Churchill	Bigfoot CC	00:23:11
17	Colin	Toppin	Brighton Excelsior CC	00:23:21
18	Alan	Yule	Crawley Whs.	00:23:22
19	Matthew	Sumpter	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	00:23:25
20	Jon	Fry	Horsham Cycling	00:23:45
21	Richard	Hutt	Harp RC	00:23:49
22	Michael	Valks	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:24:02
23	Theo	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	00:24:02
24	Jez	Parsons	Brighton Excelsior CC	00:24:27
25	Donald	Parker	Brighton Mitre CC	00:24:28
26	Bruce	English	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:24:42
27	Alan	Dainty	Sussex Nomads CC	00:24:50
28	Mike	Boyce	A3crg	00:25:13
29	Ade	Fadero	Sussex Nomads CC	00:25:15
30	Paul	Townsley	Worthing Excelsior CC	00:25:32
31	Alan	Robinson	Central Sussex CC	00:25:46
32	Jamie	Smith	Brighton Mitre CC	00:25:52
33	Peter	Davies	Brighton Mitre CC	00:26:04
34	Lee	McGeever	Brighton Excelsior CC	00:26:18
35	Clive	Jackson	Central Sussex CC	00:27:50
36 27	Paul	Valks	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:28:08
37	Alan	Tilbury	Brighton Mitre CC	00:29:30
	James	Stone	Brighton Excelsior CC	DNS(A)
	Peter	Barling	Lewes Wanderers CC	DNS(A)
	Jez	Shotter	Brighton Excelsior CC	DNS(A)
	James	Horan	South Downs Bikes	DNS(A)

Brighton Mitre Open 10 Mile Time Trial – Sunday 28th May 2017

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

Prize Winners	Pos	Rider	Club	Time	Prize
Fastest Overall	1st	Mark Smith	Crawley Whs.	24:11	£20 + Champagne,
	2nd	Mark Emsley	Team ASL	24:12	value £25 £12 + Wine, value £5.
	3rd	Pete Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	24:23	£7 + Wine, value £5.
	4th	Howard Smith	Eastbourne Rovers CC	25:02	Wine, value £5.
	5th	Iain Brogden	Eastbourne Rovers CC	26:05	Bucks Fizz, value £2
Fastest Lady		Sarah Phelps	Crawley Whs. COURSE RECORD	29:58	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 40-44		Mark Smith	Crawley Wheelers	24:11	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 45-49		Pete Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	24:23	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 50-54		John Marinko	Brighton Mitre CC	27:37	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 55-59		David Churchill	Bigfoot CC	27:07	Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 60-64		(none)			Wine, value £5.
Veteran aged 65-70		Don Parker	Brighton Mitre CC	30:39	Wine, value £5.
Fastest Team of 3		Mark Smith	Crawley Wheelers	24:11	£10 + Wine, value £5.
		lain Duncan	Crawley Wheelers	28:25	£10 + Wine, value £5.
		Stu Nisbett	Crawley Wheelers	28:29	£10 + Wine, value £5.
			Total Team Time	1:22:13	
2nd Team of 3		John Marinko	Brighton Mitre CC	27:37	Wine, value £5.
		Jamie Smith	Brighton Mitre CC	30:37	Wine, value £5.
		Don Parker	Brighton Mitre CC	30:39	Wine, value £5.
			Total Team Time	1:28:53	

VERY GRATEFUL THANKS TO:

Timekeeper (start)	Peter Delve	Horsham Cycling
--------------------	-------------	-----------------

Timekeeper (finish) Mick Irons Worthing Excelsior CC

Promoted for and on behalf of **Cycling Time Trials** under their rules and regulations

Overall Result

POS.	Rider		Club	Time
HILLY 10				
1	Mark	Smith	Crawley Wheelers	00:24:11
			Crawley Wheelers	
2	Mark	Emsley 	Team ASL	00:24:12
3	Peter	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	00:24:23
4	Howard	Shaw	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:25:02
5	lain	Brogden	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:26:05
6	David	Churchill	Bigfoot CC	00:27:07
7	Cameron	Cragg	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:27:28
8	John	Marinko	Brighton Mitre CC	00:27:37
9	lain	Duncan	Crawley Whs.	00:28:25
10	Stu	Nisbett	Crawley Whs.	00:28:29
11	Theo	Tadros	In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT	00:29:02
12	lan	Newbold	Worthing Excelsior CC	00:29:05
13=	Alan	Yule	Crawley Whs.	00:29:33
13=	Richard	Hutt	Harp RC	00:29:33
15	Sarah	Phelps	Crawley Whs.	00:29:58
16	Jamie	Smith	Brighton Mitre CC	00:30:37
17	Donald	Parker	Brighton Mitre CC	00:30:39
18	Paget	Cohen	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:30:46
19	Robin	Johnson	Brighton Mitre CC	00:33:46
	Jez	Shotter	Brighton Excelsior CC	D.N.S.(A)
	James	Stone	Brighton Excelsior CC	D.N.S.(A)
	Katerina	Avramides	Brighton Mitre CC	D.N.S.